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Location Stats Report for 4SWD25 - WEDNESDAY SUMMER 2025
Report Date: 8/15/2025 7:31 AM

League Message

THANKS FOR SHOOTING THE WEDNESDAY SUMMER DOUBLES LEAGUE!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
BEARDED WEIRDOS 66.7 150 100 50
GODARTYOURSELF 58.7 150 88 62
GOT YOUR SIX 57.3 150 86 64
THE REAL JTs 47.3 150 71 79
YOUNG GUNS 37.3 150 56 94
TRUMPS 3RD LEG 32.7 150 49 101

Division: B
SURVIVAL MODE 69.2 120 83 37
SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 56.7 120 68 52
TIPSY TOSSERS 44.2 120 53 67
BLIND SQUIRRELS 41.7 120 50 70
LIQ IT N STIK IT 38.3 120 46 74

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division A, All X01, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

PAUL STEINBEISSER BEARDED WEIRDOS 29.88 30.13 0.25
MATTHEW POLLOCK YOUNG GUNS 23.01 23.25 0.24
NICK JONES TRUMPS 3RD LEG 17.66 17.90 0.24

Division A, All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hat HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

MIKE JOHNSON GODARTYOURSELF 30.34 80 31 145 41 7 180 180 0 4 9
PAUL STEINBEISSER BEARDED WEIRDOS 30.13 80 45 142 40 2 165 165 0 2 16
JUSTIN THOMAS THE REAL JTs 29.84 80 28 139 53 1 170 170 0 1 7
GREG MICKELSON GOT YOUR SIX 26.82 80 25 125 27 3 160 108 0 2 6
NIKKI VETTER GODARTYOURSELF 24.19 32 7 42 9 0 150 138 0 3 1
MATTHEW POLLOCK YOUNG GUNS 23.25 80 19 82 14 1 160 149 0 1 6
BRAD HARRIS TRUMPS 3RD LEG 22.87 80 17 92 14 0 150 98 0 0 3
TONY NICKLES BEARDED WEIRDOS 22.61 80 14 72 15 1 157 110 0 2 11
LEE MCCASKEY GODARTYOURSELF 22.43 48 9 34 12 1 157 98 0 1 7
AUSTIN MATTHYS GOT YOUR SIX 21.75 80 17 71 7 2 160 107 0 2 3
BRANDON LAFOUNTAIN THE REAL JTs 21.29 8 0 6 0 0 118 0 0 0 0
NATHAN DUCHENE TRUMPS 3RD LEG 19.47 8 3 8 0 0 119 65 0 0 0
STEVEN WILLASON YOUNG GUNS 19.12 80 11 44 10 0 150 100 0 0 5
NICK JONES TRUMPS 3RD LEG 17.90 64 9 30 3 0 150 61 0 0 1
TYLER ROGERS TRUMPS 3RD LEG 16.82 8 0 2 1 0 150 0 0 0 0
JESSICA THOMAS THE REAL JTs 16.60 72 5 23 3 0 150 64 0 0 1

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division A, All Cricket, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

NICK JONES TRUMPS 3RD LEG 1.53 1.61 0.08
PAUL STEINBEISSER BEARDED WEIRDOS 3.28 3.32 0.04
JUSTIN THOMAS THE REAL JTs 3.55 3.57 0.02

Division A, All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by MPR:
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Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

JUSTIN THOMAS THE REAL JTs 3.57 70 30 14 42 35 23 0 7 1 1437 1209 411
MIKE JOHNSON GODARTYOURSELF 3.33 70 19 4 36 15 27 1 6 1 1139 1026 347
PAUL STEINBEISSER BEARDED WEIRDOS 3.32 70 23 4 38 19 21 1 5 4 1158 1045 355
LEE MCCASKEY GODARTYOURSELF 2.75 42 10 1 8 10 5 0 1 0 513 560 190
GREG MICKELSON GOT YOUR SIX 2.73 70 25 4 28 12 10 2 0 0 1082 1187 404
MATTHEW POLLOCK YOUNG GUNS 2.63 70 21 2 28 9 8 0 2 0 1019 1161 395
BRANDON LAFOUNTAIN THE REAL JTs 2.43 7 3 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 81 100 34
BRAD HARRIS TRUMPS 3RD LEG 2.42 70 15 2 24 15 2 0 1 0 957 1188 400
AUSTIN MATTHYS GOT YOUR SIX 2.41 70 19 1 24 10 5 0 1 1 944 1176 399
TONY NICKLES BEARDED WEIRDOS 2.30 70 18 2 19 8 5 0 0 1 794 1035 351
NIKKI VETTER GODARTYOURSELF 2.19 28 12 1 4 8 1 0 0 0 337 461 157
TYLER ROGERS TRUMPS 3RD LEG 2.16 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 69 96 32
STEVEN WILLASON YOUNG GUNS 1.93 70 5 2 17 7 3 1 1 0 752 1170 391
JESSICA THOMAS THE REAL JTs 1.76 63 5 1 8 8 0 0 1 0 636 1086 364
NATHAN DUCHENE TRUMPS 3RD LEG 1.72 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 62 108 36
NICK JONES TRUMPS 3RD LEG 1.61 56 5 0 5 4 1 0 0 0 527 979 327

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division A, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

PAUL STEINBEISSER BEARDED WEIRDOS 29.88 30.13 0.25
MATTHEW POLLOCK YOUNG GUNS 23.01 23.25 0.24
NICK JONES TRUMPS 3RD LEG 17.66 17.90 0.24

Division A, All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hat HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BEARDED WEIRDOS
PAUL STEINBEISSER 30.13 80 45 142 40 2 165 165 0 2 16
TONY NICKLES 22.61 80 14 72 15 1 157 110 0 2 11

Team Totals: 26.40 160 59 214 55 3 165 165 0 4 27
 
GODARTYOURSELF
MIKE JOHNSON 30.34 80 31 145 41 7 180 180 0 4 9
NIKKI VETTER 24.19 32 7 42 9 0 150 138 0 3 1
LEE MCCASKEY 22.43 48 9 34 12 1 157 98 0 1 7

Team Totals: 26.74 160 47 221 62 8 180 180 0 8 17
 
GOT YOUR SIX
GREG MICKELSON 26.82 80 25 125 27 3 160 108 0 2 6
AUSTIN MATTHYS 21.75 80 17 71 7 2 160 107 0 2 3

Team Totals: 24.30 160 42 196 34 5 160 108 0 4 9
 
THE REAL JTs
JUSTIN THOMAS 29.84 80 28 139 53 1 170 170 0 1 7
BRANDON LAFOUNTAIN 21.29 8 0 6 0 0 118 0 0 0 0
JESSICA THOMAS 16.60 72 5 23 3 0 150 64 0 0 1

Team Totals: 23.41 160 33 168 56 1 170 170 0 1 8
 
TRUMPS 3RD LEG
BRAD HARRIS 22.87 80 17 92 14 0 150 98 0 0 3
NATHAN DUCHENE 19.47 8 3 8 0 0 119 65 0 0 0
NICK JONES 17.90 64 9 30 3 0 150 61 0 0 1
TYLER ROGERS 16.82 8 0 2 1 0 150 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.41 160 29 132 18 0 150 98 0 0 4
 
YOUNG GUNS
MATTHEW POLLOCK 23.25 80 19 82 14 1 160 149 0 1 6
STEVEN WILLASON 19.12 80 11 44 10 0 150 100 0 0 5

Team Totals: 21.21 160 30 126 24 1 160 149 0 1 11
 

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division A, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

NICK JONES TRUMPS 3RD LEG 1.53 1.61 0.08
PAUL STEINBEISSER BEARDED WEIRDOS 3.28 3.32 0.04
BRAD HARRIS TRUMPS 3RD LEG 2.40 2.42 0.02

Division A, All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

8/15/25, 7:31 AM LeagueLeader

https://www.leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,generatereport:524;23 2/5



Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

BEARDED WEIRDOS
PAUL STEINBEISSER 3.32 70 23 4 38 19 21 1 5 4 1158 1045 355
TONY NICKLES 2.30 70 18 2 19 8 5 0 0 1 794 1035 351

Team Totals: 2.82 140 41 6 57 27 26 1 5 5 1952 2080 706
 
GODARTYOURSELF
MIKE JOHNSON 3.33 70 19 4 36 15 27 1 6 1 1139 1026 347
LEE MCCASKEY 2.75 42 10 1 8 10 5 0 1 0 513 560 190
NIKKI VETTER 2.19 28 12 1 4 8 1 0 0 0 337 461 157

Team Totals: 2.91 140 41 6 48 33 33 1 7 1 1989 2047 694
 
GOT YOUR SIX
GREG MICKELSON 2.73 70 25 4 28 12 10 2 0 0 1082 1187 404
AUSTIN MATTHYS 2.41 70 19 1 24 10 5 0 1 1 944 1176 399

Team Totals: 2.57 140 44 5 52 22 15 2 1 1 2026 2363 803
 
THE REAL JTs
JUSTIN THOMAS 3.57 70 30 14 42 35 23 0 7 1 1437 1209 411
BRANDON LAFOUNTAIN 2.43 7 3 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 81 100 34
JESSICA THOMAS 1.76 63 5 1 8 8 0 0 1 0 636 1086 364

Team Totals: 2.70 140 38 15 55 44 23 0 8 1 2154 2395 809
 
TRUMPS 3RD LEG
BRAD HARRIS 2.42 70 15 2 24 15 2 0 1 0 957 1188 400
TYLER ROGERS 2.16 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 69 96 32
NATHAN DUCHENE 1.72 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 62 108 36
NICK JONES 1.61 56 5 0 5 4 1 0 0 0 527 979 327

Team Totals: 2.04 140 20 2 30 19 4 0 1 0 1615 2371 795
 
YOUNG GUNS
MATTHEW POLLOCK 2.63 70 21 2 28 9 8 0 2 0 1019 1161 395
STEVEN WILLASON 1.93 70 5 2 17 7 3 1 1 0 752 1170 391

Team Totals: 2.28 140 26 4 45 16 11 1 3 0 1771 2331 786
 

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division B, All X01, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

BRYN LERBS TIPSY TOSSERS 15.10 15.32 0.22
TATE RIVERA BLIND SQUIRRELS 15.93 16.15 0.22
STEPHANIE WILLIAMS LIQ IT N STIK IT 15.27 15.43 0.16

Division B, All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hat HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

Mike Widhalm SURVIVAL MODE 23.89 64 30 94 16 0 150 128 0 0 0
AMY JO KJAR SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 19.45 56 24 43 0 2 180 113 0 0 0
BRYAN BLOEMENDAAL TIPSY TOSSERS 19.35 40 14 30 0 2 180 88 0 0 0
JASON WILLIAMS LIQ IT N STIK IT 19.27 64 21 44 5 1 157 83 0 0 0
GEOFFERY ANDERSON TIPSY TOSSERS 18.78 40 7 21 5 0 150 92 0 0 0
Chris Monday SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 18.65 48 4 33 1 0 150 103 0 0 0
SHAUN LUGERT BLIND SQUIRRELS 18.14 8 2 6 0 0 118 85 0 0 0
Erin Woods SURVIVAL MODE 17.95 64 16 37 2 0 150 64 0 0 0
Jeff Hansen SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 17.42 24 4 13 1 0 150 60 0 0 0
TATE RIVERA BLIND SQUIRRELS 16.15 64 14 27 4 1 165 75 0 0 1
JOE REICHEL BLIND SQUIRRELS 15.66 56 12 22 0 0 120 95 0 0 0
STEPHANIE WILLIAMS LIQ IT N STIK IT 15.43 64 6 20 2 0 150 105 0 0 0
BRYN LERBS TIPSY TOSSERS 15.32 32 3 5 0 0 120 59 0 0 0
CHELSEY NIKLAS TIPSY TOSSERS 14.68 16 3 4 0 0 120 19 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division B, All Cricket, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

CHELSEY NIKLAS TIPSY TOSSERS 1.13 1.22 0.09
AMY JO KJAR SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 2.07 2.11 0.04
TATE RIVERA BLIND SQUIRRELS 1.59 1.62 0.03

Division B, All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

SHAUN LUGERT BLIND SQUIRRELS 2.42 7 2 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 139 172 58
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Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

Mike Widhalm SURVIVAL MODE 2.40 56 23 2 22 17 6 0 1 0 1020 1277 434
AMY JO KJAR SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 2.11 49 18 0 18 4 1 0 0 0 728 1034 351
BRYAN BLOEMENDAAL TIPSY TOSSERS 1.98 35 13 0 8 1 2 0 0 0 482 731 248
Jeff Hansen SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 1.96 21 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 300 460 156
Chris Monday SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 1.92 42 12 0 10 9 2 0 0 0 557 872 295
JASON WILLIAMS LIQ IT N STIK IT 1.91 56 15 1 16 9 2 0 0 0 795 1249 421
Erin Woods SURVIVAL MODE 1.78 56 14 0 12 2 1 0 1 0 759 1277 430
TATE RIVERA BLIND SQUIRRELS 1.62 56 14 0 11 3 1 0 0 0 670 1240 420
GEOFFERY ANDERSON TIPSY TOSSERS 1.60 35 7 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 400 748 251
JOE REICHEL BLIND SQUIRRELS 1.44 49 6 0 9 2 0 0 0 0 517 1076 362
BRYN LERBS TIPSY TOSSERS 1.42 28 5 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 271 571 192
STEPHANIE WILLIAMS LIQ IT N STIK IT 1.34 56 4 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 553 1235 417
CHELSEY NIKLAS TIPSY TOSSERS 1.22 14 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 128 316 106

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division B, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

BRYN LERBS TIPSY TOSSERS 15.10 15.32 0.22
TATE RIVERA BLIND SQUIRRELS 15.93 16.15 0.22
STEPHANIE WILLIAMS LIQ IT N STIK IT 15.27 15.43 0.16

Division B, All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hat HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BLIND SQUIRRELS
SHAUN LUGERT 18.14 8 2 6 0 0 118 85 0 0 0
TATE RIVERA 16.15 64 14 27 4 1 165 75 0 0 1
JOE REICHEL 15.66 56 12 22 0 0 120 95 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.05 128 28 55 4 1 165 95 0 0 1
 
LIQ IT N STIK IT
JASON WILLIAMS 19.27 64 21 44 5 1 157 83 0 0 0
STEPHANIE WILLIAMS 15.43 64 6 20 2 0 150 105 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.36 128 27 64 7 1 157 105 0 0 0
 
SHOOT FOR TUESDAY
AMY JO KJAR 19.45 56 24 43 0 2 180 113 0 0 0
Chris Monday 18.65 48 4 33 1 0 150 103 0 0 0
Jeff Hansen 17.42 24 4 13 1 0 150 60 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.80 128 32 89 2 2 180 113 0 0 0
 
SURVIVAL MODE
Mike Widhalm 23.89 64 30 94 16 0 150 128 0 0 0
Erin Woods 17.95 64 16 37 2 0 150 64 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.92 128 46 131 18 0 150 128 0 0 0
 
TIPSY TOSSERS
BRYAN BLOEMENDAAL 19.35 40 14 30 0 2 180 88 0 0 0
GEOFFERY ANDERSON 18.78 40 7 21 5 0 150 92 0 0 0
BRYN LERBS 15.32 32 3 5 0 0 120 59 0 0 0
CHELSEY NIKLAS 14.68 16 3 4 0 0 120 19 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.57 128 27 60 5 2 180 92 0 0 0
 

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division B, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

CHELSEY NIKLAS TIPSY TOSSERS 1.13 1.22 0.09
AMY JO KJAR SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 2.07 2.11 0.04
TATE RIVERA BLIND SQUIRRELS 1.59 1.62 0.03

Division B, All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

BLIND SQUIRRELS
SHAUN LUGERT 2.42 7 2 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 139 172 58
TATE RIVERA 1.62 56 14 0 11 3 1 0 0 0 670 1240 420
JOE REICHEL 1.44 49 6 0 9 2 0 0 0 0 517 1076 362

Team Totals: 1.60 112 22 1 22 5 3 0 1 0 1326 2488 840
 
LIQ IT N STIK IT
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Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

JASON WILLIAMS 1.91 56 15 1 16 9 2 0 0 0 795 1249 421
STEPHANIE WILLIAMS 1.34 56 4 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 553 1235 417

Team Totals: 1.63 112 19 1 20 12 4 0 0 0 1348 2484 838
 
SHOOT FOR TUESDAY
AMY JO KJAR 2.11 49 18 0 18 4 1 0 0 0 728 1034 351
Jeff Hansen 1.96 21 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 300 460 156
Chris Monday 1.92 42 12 0 10 9 2 0 0 0 557 872 295

Team Totals: 2.01 112 36 0 34 13 3 0 0 0 1585 2366 802
 
SURVIVAL MODE
Mike Widhalm 2.40 56 23 2 22 17 6 0 1 0 1020 1277 434
Erin Woods 1.78 56 14 0 12 2 1 0 1 0 759 1277 430

Team Totals: 2.09 112 37 2 34 19 7 0 2 0 1779 2554 864
 
TIPSY TOSSERS
BRYAN BLOEMENDAAL 1.98 35 13 0 8 1 2 0 0 0 482 731 248
GEOFFERY ANDERSON 1.60 35 7 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 400 748 251
BRYN LERBS 1.42 28 5 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 271 571 192
CHELSEY NIKLAS 1.22 14 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 128 316 106

Team Totals: 1.62 112 26 0 16 6 2 0 0 0 1281 2366 797
 

© 2025 TouchTunes Music Company, LLC. All rights reserved. | Created by LeagueLeader

8/15/25, 7:31 AM LeagueLeader

https://www.leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,generatereport:524;23 5/5


